2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

AGENDA
NONPOINT SOURCE TASK FORCE MEETING
2:00 PM, CST
DECEMBER 8th, 2020
Floyd Matthew Training Center

Pierre, South Dakota

OPENING AND INTRODUCTIONS

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Available Funds Overview

Jay Gilbertson
Jay Gilbertson
Jay Gilbertson

Barry McLaury

319 GRANT APPLICATION PRESENTATIONS (15 minutes + 5 for QA)

Belle Fourche River Watershed Project — Seg 9 (Amendment)
Northeast Glacial Lakes Project — Segment 5 (New)

South Central Watershed Project — Segment 2 (New)

OTHER INFORMATION

Merger Information

RECOMMENDATIONS FOR GRANT FUNDING

ADJOURN

BFRWP

Day County CD

James River WDD

Secretary Roberts

Jay Gilbertson

Jay Gilbertson



