AGENDA

NONPOINT SOURCE TASK FORCE MEETING

2:00 PM, CST

DECEMBER 8th, 2020

Floyd Matthew Training Center

Pierre, South Dakota

2:00 PM	OPENING AND INTRODUCTIONS	Jay Gilbertson
	Approval of Agenda	Jay Gilbertson
	Approval of Minutes	Jay Gilbertson
	Available Funds Overview	Barry McLaury
2:30 PM	319 GRANT APPLICATION PRESENTATIONS (15 minutes + 5 for	QA)
	Belle Fourche River Watershed Project – Seg 9 (Amendment)	BFRWP
	Northeast Glacial Lakes Project – Segment 5 (New)	Day County CD
	South Central Watershed Project – Segment 2 (New)	James River WDD
3:30 PM	OTHER INFORMATION	
	Merger Information	Secretary Roberts
4:00 PM	RECOMMENDATIONS FOR GRANT FUNDING	Jay Gilbertson
5:00 PM	<u>ADJOURN</u>	Jay Gilbertson